NATIONAL Assessment_Centre	Services: W	/e[1 Jan'06]	200022	179001	
Date In: (9/04/9022 12/57	Job description		Date & Time		. Done by
ReI No CBM M3G 22003551/4	SAS e-filing				
. Veh No: SCK 60841A	E-mail (within 8h	rs, AIC 2hrs)		1	
D.O.A: 14/04/2012 19:00	i-Motor Claim	Form			
OD TE / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		
OD : THE Reporting Only .	i-Photo Upload		1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sun	vey Report	i i	<u> </u>	
Transuloj.	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wks	2	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (⊤el:	Fa	x:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:		. INC()/Non-IŅ	C().	
Owner/Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: (Perio	od: ()	Cover Type:	().
. Confirmed by : (Date:	· Tin)
	ote-Est. Status (Wo			%: F: 80-10	0%]
)\NO())		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000) () / \$2,000 ()	5.00	য়া। য়া। জনজন্ম সম	28 × 170, 11 × 11
General Remarks:	action atrickly Conf	11-1-11-11-11-11			Section 1
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			Cuy NO Taler	of repairer.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:) (·) : To	wing Co: (-	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 5616)					Doneby
	urtesy Car ()		Datesino	Souther sons	***/***indue.bh
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				- 45
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00]., ()		in the		3.3
Injury:			.,,	;	**: <u>*</u>
Date/Time Actions					99 8 25 7 3 - 807 C 18 C 1
- actions	Service et al.				Magaziana a
		•			
	•				e ##
	166				
AC2202270		Inveice Prep	aration Chr	cklist	Ant (\$) Amt (\$) fit Bill : Add Bill
3	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30		
lumant's Particulars:-	0. E00000000000000000000000000000000000	1) DA . D	(T10		1
	3	2) DA : Damage A 1) TF : Towing Fe	e	0); INC (\$80 . \$40/	
river/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fe) FT : Follow-Th	e rough Survey	\$40/	
river/Owner: ' · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 4 5) TF : Towing Fe) FT : Follow-Th) FT : Follow-Th For claiming ag	e rough Survey rough Survey (R. ainst INC Only (\$40/ \$ (survey) (wef 10 Jan 2005)	\$45 120 330
river/Owner:	3 3 4 5) TF: Towing Fe) FT: Follow-Th) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag) TR: Ro-inspect) N1: Idac DA +	e rough Survey rough Survey (Re ainst INC Only (ion SMRT Survey	\$40/ \$ survey) wef 10 Jan 2005)	\$45 120
river/Owner: ontactivo: amaged Portion:	3 3 4 5) TF: Towing Fe) FT: Follow-Th) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag) TR: Ro-inspect) N1: Idac DA +) NTUC Addition	e rough Survey rough Survey (Re ainst INC Only (ion SMRT Survey	\$40/ \$ survey) wef 10 Jan 2005)	\$45 120 330
river/Owner: ontactivo: amaged Portion:	3 3 4 5) TF: Towing Fe) FT: Follow-Th) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag) TR: Re-inspect) N1: Idac DA +) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (e rough Survey rough Survey (Re ainst INC Only (ion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowar	\$40/: \$:survey) (; wef 10 Jan 2005)	\$45 120 \$30 \$75 160 \$55
river/Owner: ontactiNo: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3 3 4 5 6 7 8) TF: Towing Fe) FT: Follow-Th) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag) TR: Re-inspect) N1: Idac DA +) NTUC Addition OD*	e rough Survey rough Survey (Re ainst INC Only (ion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowar - ordination	\$40/ \$:survey) (wef 10 Jan 2005) (\$5.	\$45 120 530 875 160
ontactiNo: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3 3 4 5 6 7 8) TF: Towing Fe b) FT: Follow-Th c) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag b) TR: Re-inspect c) NI: Idac DA + c) NTUC Addition OD* *NS: Courtesy (*NS: Repair Co *NT: Post Repa *NS: DV / Colle	e rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey ainst INC Only (ion SMRT Survey hal Services: Car / Tpt Allowar ordination ir Inspection ect Excess Coord	\$40/ \$csurvey) wef 10 Jan 2005) \$5000	\$45 120 530 575 160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$35
ontactiNo: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments::	3 3 4 5 6 77 8) TF: Towing Fe b) FT: Follow-Th c) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag b) TR: Re-inspect c) NI: Idac DA + c) NTUC Addition OD* *NS: Courtesy (*NS: Repair Co *NT: Post Repa *NS: DV / Colle	e rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey ainst INC Only (ion SMRT Survey hal Services: Car / Tpt Allowar ordination ir Inspection act Excess Coord Non INC) agains	\$40/ \$csurvey) wef 10 Jan 2005) \$5000	\$45 120 530 575 160 \$55 510 525
Idimiant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: OntactiNo: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments::- t. 1:	3 3 4 5 6 7 8 8) TF: Towing Fe b) FT: Follow-Th c) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag b) TR: Re-inspect c) NI: Idac DA + c) NTUC Addition OD* *NS: Courtesy (*NS: Repair Co *NT: Post Repa *NS: DV / Colle TP (NII): TP (e rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey ainst INC Only (ion SMRT Survey hal Services: Car / Tpt Allowar ordination ir Inspection act Excess Coord Non INC) agains	\$40/ \$csurvey) wef 10 Jan 2005) \$5000	\$45 120 \$30 \$75 160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$35 \$30



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

19/04/2022 12:51 (SGT) 14/04/2022 19:00 (SGT) BKE, Singapore TOWARDS SLE (BEFORE WOODLANDS AVENUE 12 EXIT) Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK6841A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

BAI XIANGYU SXXXX043G me@jq.sg

(Phone) +65-93388308 +65-93830485

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Volkswagen

Golf

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto 1395

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

A 300256924 QMX

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

BAI JIAQING SXXXX600E



*Date Of Birth 31/08/1994 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 25/09/2015 Driving experience 6 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-93830485 Alt. Phone Number Email Address me@jq.sg BLK 306 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #02-1163 Address Address complement 560306 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Yes Was the accident reported to the police? Woodlands Division Headquarters Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18004660000 Police Station Phone No 1 Woodlands St 12 Singapore 738622 Police Station Address No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT L/20220417/7023 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLB1486Y

Private car

Accident report SL0W224J0001

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

*Contact Number	
Address	7
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
The art accorder (melading briver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No	BAI JIAQING Male (Phone) +65-93830485
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLK6841A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn?	SLK6841A Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

towards SIF Woodlands Ave 1

VILL B - SLB1486Y

	Police & Police Variable 1/2002 19/17/7008
	Refer to Police Report: 1/20>20417/7023
	,
V/AV111/2	
	-
	/
	/
	/
	/
	1

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel



1 of 2

Report No. L/20220417/7023

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Woodlands Division HQ 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No:1800-4660000

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Rep	Vide Report No.		Station Diary N		
17/04/2022 18:07						
Name Of Informant	Address					
BAI JIAQING	306 ANG	306 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #02-1163 SINGAPORE				
	560306					
ID Type / ID No.	Contact	Contact No.				
NRIC NO / S9473600E	Home/Office: Mobile:					
	93830485					
Nationality	Email Ad	Idress				
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	BAIJIAQ	BAIJIAQING@GMAIL.COM				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race		
Manager	Male	27	31/08/1994	Chinese		
Institution/School Name	Language					
	English					
Date/Time Of Incident		Location Of Incident				
14/04/2022 19:00	SELETA	SELETAR EXPRESSWAY				
Priof dotails						

Brief details.

On the stated date and time I vehicle SLK6841A was travelling straight on the stated venue.

As the vehicle in front of me stopped I follow suit.

Suddenly vehicle SLB1486Y came from behind and hit onto my vehicle's rear portion.

The impact was great. I was belted.

After a while I felt pain on my neck, shoulders and back areas but I ignore it.

The next day the pain persisted and I went to intermedical kovan clinic to seek treatment and I was given 3 days MC.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/04/2022 18:07		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. L/20220417/7023

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/04/2022 18:07
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

		Ji	Sold of the sold o	
Date of Accident	: 4/04/22	Accid	ent Time: 19 0 0 (24-HR-FORM	AT)
Accident Place	BKE towar	rds.	SLE (Before Woodlands	Ave 12 Extt)
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)			hicle Make/Model: Golf 781	
Insurance Company			Policy No. 430025692	
Name of Registered Owner			Bai Klang Yn	
ID of Registered Owner			Owner's NRIC No: \$277	24043-6
			Owner's Contact No: 93	
DRIVER'S Name			DRIVER'S NRIC No: S94	
DRIVER'S Date of Birth			TVER'S License Pass Date 25	and the second s
Relationship bet, Owner & Driver		/	Udren Sibling \ Employee \ Others	
DRIVER'S Address			Mo Kio Avenue 1 HOZ-	
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.			2)	
DRIVER'S Occupation			OR eg. working inside or outside	
Email Address				
Weather & Road Surface	,		RAINING & WET VAFTER RAF	
Reporting Type			Claim Other Party) Claim Own	
Number of Passengers (including Was the accident reported to the Was there any video Captured by	Driver): 01	_	Passenger Name: Passenger Name: Any Injuries: VES / NO Injured Na	Gender: M/F Gender: M/F
Exact purpose for which vehicle			Hillieu Na	1110
	Other Party D	river's	Particulars (if any)	
Vehicle Reg No: SLB1486	1		Vahicle Rag No:	
Vehicle MakelModel:			Vehicle MakelWodel:	
Name DRIVER:	77-1-75-75		Name DRIVER:	
IC No. DRIVER:			IC No. DRIVER:	
DRIVER'S Contact & add			DRIVER'S Contact & add:	
9.5 () () () () () () () () () (Other Party Dr		Particulars (if any)	
Vehicle Reg Mg:			Vehicle Reg No:	
Vehicle Make Woodel			Vehicle MakelWodel:	
Name DRIVER			Name DRIVER	
CNo DRIVER			(C No DRIVER	
DR (/EP 'S Concept & add			08 VER'S Contain & aid	



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300256924 QMX

Excess : SGD2,000

Windscreen Excess : SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLK6841A
- Name of Policyholder Bai Xiangyu
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 24/01/2022
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 23/01/2023
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Bai Xiangyu, Bai Jia Qing, Fang Yan

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP. REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Mack Eng Chief Executive Officer